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Phone: (202)564-7904 
Fax:(202)564-6431 
E-Mail: pickrel.jan@epa.gov 
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Field Services Manager 
Green Bay Metropolitan Sewerage District 
2231 N. Quincy St. 
Green Bay, WI  54302-1248 
Phone: (920)438-1151 
Fax: (920)438-3151 
E-Mail: bvanderloop@gbmsd.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Celeste Vialet 
Source Control Investigator 
Clean Water Services 
2550 S.W. Hillsboro Hwy. 
Hillsboro, OR  97123-9379 
Phone: (503)681-5131 
Fax: (503)681-5138 
E-Mail: vialetc@cleanwaterservices.org 
 
Robert Weaver 
Emergency Response, Industrial Pretreatment 
Program & Fat, Oil & Grease Manager 
Springfield Water & Sewer Commission 
P.O. Box 995 
Springfield, MA  01101-0995 
Phone: (413)787-6256 
Fax: (413)787-6061 
E-Mail: bob.weaver@waterandsewer.org 
 
Carrie Weir 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Temple 
P.O. Box 1737 
Temple, TX  76503-1737 
Phone: (254)742-0644 
Fax: (254)742-0843 
E-Mail: carrie.weir@ch2m.com 
 
Robert M. Wienke 
Supervising Engineer 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 
1955 Workman Mill Rd. 
Whittier, CA  90601-1415 
Phone: (562)699-7411 (2905) 
Fax:(562)908-4224 
E-Mail: rwienke@lacsd.org 
 
Elaine Wilson 
Pretreatment Supervisor 
DC Water 
5000 Overlook Ave., S.W. 
Washington, DC  20032-5208 
Phone: (202)787-4177 
Fax: (202)787-4226 
E-Mail: elaine.wilson@dcwater.com 
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Virginia Wong 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Region 2 
290 Broadway 
20th Floor 
New York, NY  10007-1866 
Phone: (212)637-4241 
Fax: (212)637-3953 
E-Mail: wong.virginia@epa.gov 
 
Yilma Zerihun 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
Dallas Water Utilities  
City of Dallas 
2626 Lombardy Ln. 
Suite 105 
Dallas, TX  75220-2500 
Phone: (214)243-2362 
Fax: (214)243-2645 
E-Mail: warrene.cherry@dallascityhall.com 
 
Marcus Zobrist 
Chief, Industrial Branch 
Water Permits Division  
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency  
Ariel Rios Building 
1200 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Mail Code: 4203M 
Washington, DC  20460-0001 
Phone: (202)564-0652 
E-Mail: zobrist.marcus@epa.gov 
 
Anne M. Zulka 
Senior Pretreatment Compliance Specialist 
Austin Water Utility 
3907 S. Industrial Dr. 
Suite 100 
Austin, TX  78744-1070 
Phone: (512)972-1060 
Fax:(512)972-1260 
E-Mail: anne.zulka@ci.austin.tx.us 
 


